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To Company Name/Scheme
ACN/ARSN

Form 604
Corporau- Act2001

Sidlom 6718

Notice of change of Interests of substantial holder

L D<Ihofsubet=eal holdl (1}
Name

ACN/ARSN (lf applicable)

I novlq Lid
142051 223

Merclwt Finds Manesement Pty Lid (ABN 32 154 493 277) as man,®wof the Me,chant
Opportinltles Fuld (ARSN 111456387) and as rr,n@m of the M chant Blot,ch Fts,d (ARSN 654
495468) and MerchaM Grol® Pty Ltd (ABN 56 154 832 2371
Asabove.

There vas a char,e h theinterests of the substantial holderon
The previous notice was givito the company on
The previous notice was dated

30/11/2022
24/08/2021
24/08/2021

1 -ad-vo*p V
Thetotal number of votes attached to all the voting shares In the company orvoIN Interests In the scheme thatthe
substantial holderoran @=odate (2) had @ relevant Interest (3) in when last rellred. and when now required, to *ve @
st*stantial holcine notice to thecompany or scheme. are as follows:

F*pad odIy*areD 11,610,762 1163% 13,002,057 14.22%

1 0, MI-,1--
Particulars of each chansi In, orchange In the nature of, a retivant Interestof the substantial holder or an assodate In voting
securilis of the compmy or scher,1. sitithe substantial holder was last requir«Ito give a substantial holdN notice tothi
compnor scheme xe as follows:

02/09/2021
09/11/2021 -
11/11/2021
01/11/2021 -
24/12/2021
16/12/2021
16/12/2021

21/12/2021

21/12/2021

22/02/2022
02/03/2022-
25/03/2022
25/03/2022
08/03/2022 -
31/03/2022
25/03/2022
05/04/2022-
11/04/2022
13/04/2022 -
14/04/2022
02/05/2022 -
17/05/2022

Merchant Opport Ines Flid
Mo,chera Group Pty Ltd
(Nonviee Account)
Merchant Group Pty Ltd
(Nomin.. Account)
Me<theit Oppotzilt*$ Fird
Merchar,t Biotech Find
Merchirt Group Pty Ltd
(Nomille AccoutrO
Mesch,rrt Biotech Find
Mercilt Group Pty Ltd
(Nominea Account)
Merchird Groue Pty Ud
(Nomine.Account)
Merchant Group Pty Ltd
(Nominee Account)

Merchant Biotech Find

Merchant Opporair,10= Fend

Merchant Biotech Find

Mercharft Opport,Mities Fisid

MerchIM Group Pty Ltd
(Nollin.. Account)

On M.Met Sel

On Market Buys

On Market Buys

On Market SeN
On Market Buy

Off Market Sei
Off Market Buy

On Market Sell

On Market Buys

On Madit SeN

On Market Buys

On Mattet Buy

On Mi,ket Buys

On ME,ket Buys

On Market Buys

41,919.64

$135,31919

$416,095.67

4660,313.75

4143,750.00
$143,750.00

$747,645.00

$202 5030

$850,000 00

$278,88854

$43,894.73

$110.357.49

$104,561,96

$523,261.48

4200
138,789

388,439

-125,000
125,000

-747,645

231,657

-1,000.000

315,035

51,471

133,298

137,129

-1,200
138,789

384439

-625,000
625,000

-125,000
125,000

-747,645

231,667

-13=AA

315,035

51.471

133198

137,129

918,350
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12/05/2022

08/06/2022-
10/06/2022
28/06/2022
28/06/2022
20/06/2022-
22/06/2022
04/07/2022
04/07/2021
06/09/2022 -
09/09/2022
13/09/2022

30/11/2022

Mirchort Group Pty Ltd
(Nominee Account)
Merchant Group Pty Ltd
(Nor,*lee Accolmt)
Merchint Group Pty Ltd
(Nomillm Accour,0
Merdiarrt Biotech Find

Merchant Biotech Find

Merchint Group Pty Ltd
(Nomlin.. Acco'"70
Merchant BIO:,ch F d
M,charrt Group Pty Ltd
(Nominle A cout,0
Mer hant Group Pty Ltd
(Nominee Account)
Merchant Oppolvign.,Awd

On Market Sell

On Market Buys

Off Market W

Off Market BUY

On Market Buys

Off Market Sell
Off Market Buy

On Market Buys

On Ma,ket Sell

On Market Buy

428,000.00

$35,179A9

4412,500.00
$41250000
$40830.00

-$78.000.00
$78,000.00

$38,50250

-$20,999.79

$450AO34

71.650

-750,000
750,000

100,000

-200)DOO

200 00

70,000

-33533

747,645

4 plimentre/'.91/.tere-
Pallculars of each relevanthterest ofthe subst tial holder In votl  securities after the change are as folows:

Oppo,//91.1Fund

Merchant Blotach
Fund

Mitchart Group
Ity Lid

The Trust CormiN
(Al-11§) Ltd u
custod,nfor
MlaM
Oppcrb.rdt $ fund
Tile TrustConwN
CAL,#jilla) Ltd as
custocian for
Merchant Biotech
Fund

Merchant Group Pty
Ltd (No tee
Acco 'It)

The Trust ComparW
(AuEtralla) Udas
custocS,n for
Muchar,t
CWPortLn't  FUnd
The Trtait Cornpil
(Aus:1111,) Ltd as
custo an for
-chant Biotech
Fund

Merchant Group Pty
Lid (Nomi„Il
Account)

R*,*Inter#uds
5608(l)(b) and (c) of thi
C»rporaticm Act 2001 m
the ben*lai hold, of

Ralimit *lirmtid,r
408(1Mb) and (c) of the
Cor aticrs Act 2001 as
the beneSa,1 hold, of

Iio,#Ill,laced,/Ic#
5608(1)(b) of the
Corpormtions Act 2001 with
the powir tocontrol 1hi
Vota

631,645
FPO shares

2,248,333
FPC) shares

4,436,079
FPO shares

-5( 000

71.650

-750,000
750,000

100,000

200 00

200FOO

70 000

-33,333
747,645

6.96%

2.44%

4.82%

1 di,Ill In =Iodinon
The persons who have become assoclates (2) of, ceased to beassoclates of, or have chwiged the nature of theirassodation
(9) v,1114 the substaneal holder h relationto votN Interists In the compn orscherne are as holows:

£Adw...m
The addresses of persons named In this form are as follows

M chInt Funds M,n,®Imm* Pt, Ltd Lev,1 1441 Stlrir, -*way Cottistoe WA 6011
Merch.R OpporD/"1";4.4 Lev,1 1 441 StirllnE ¥wayCotteslol WA 6011
The Trust Cor, any (Austrah) Ltd Level 15 20 Bond Street 54*14 NSW 2001
Merchant Biotech Fund Level 1441 Stirl § 1¥nvey Cottesloe WA 6011
Mercharvt Grol* Pty Ltd Le,1 1441 Stlring 1*wiy Cottesloe WA 6011

Slmibll
pdnt name Andrew ag,wn

$#n here  

capacity Mana ng Director

date 30/11/2022


